Project Name
1522 ON THE LAKE CONDOMINIUMS

1541-43 N HUMBOLDT CONDOMINIUM

1855 CAMBRIDGE CONDOMINIUM
2116 N. PALMER CONDOMINIUMS
2124 PALMER CONDOMINIUMS

224 W VINE STREET CONDOMINIUMS
2322 OAKLAND CONDOMINIUMS
2408 TERRACE CONDOMINIUM

2620-22 EAST KENWOOD BLVD CONDO

4889-4891 N 106TH ST CONDOS

5844-5846 NORTH 117TH ST CONDOS

601 LOFTS

A,B,C and M CONDOMINIUMS
ALLIS STREET FLATS CONDOMINIUM
ARLINGTON PLACE

ASTOR PLACE CONDOMINIUM
ASTOR ROW

ASTOR/BRADY

ATELIER BLDG CONDOMINIUM
BAYVIEW BEACH TOWNHOME
BAYVIEW GARDENS

BAYVIEW TERRACE

BELLA CASA CONDOMINIUM
BELLEVIEW CONDOMINIUM
BELLEVIEW MANOR

BENCHMARK CONDOMINIUMS
BIRCH HILL CONDOMINIUMS
BLATZ

BOSTONIAN VILLAGE NORTH
BOSTONIAN VILLAGE SOUTH
BOWMAN LOFTS

BRADY PLACE TOWNHOMES
BRADY STREET CONDOMINIUM
BREW CITY PILSNER CONDOMINIUM
BREW CITY STEIN CONDOMINIUM
BREW CITY STOUT CONDOMINIUM
BREWERS POINT CONDOMINIUMS
BREWERY LOFTS

BROADWAY CONDOMINIUM
BUCKLEY/BURROUGHS CDMS
BUFFALO BUILDING

CAMBRIDGE HEIGHTS

CASS MANOR CONDOMINIUM
CASSIDY HEIGHTS CONDOS
CAWKER BUILDING

CHALET

CHATEAU

CHATEAU COURT

CHATEAU DORE

CHEROKEE POINT

CITY VIEW-HOFFMAN

CLOISTERS NW

COLDSPRING TERRACE

COLLEGE HEIGHTS

COLONY RIDGE

COMMISSION HOUSE CONDOS
COMMODORE

CONDO IV

COUNTRY VILLAS

COURTYARD SQUARE

CRAMER COLUMBIA

CUDAHY CONDOS

DeSOUSA CONDOMINIUM

DI SALVO HOUSE CONDOMINIUMS
DIAMOND TOWER

DINEEN PARK
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2002
1895
1963
1992
1992
1890
1892
1969
1924
1968
1968
2006
1964
1897
1885
1885
1989
1887
1916
2003
1900
1965
2000
1909
1969
1892
1890
1906
1975
1975
1854
2000
1905
1992
1992
1992
1893
1913
1893
1893
1900
1969
1996
1970
1897
1972
1970
1970
1929
2005
1908
1975
1980
1974
1981
1911
1922
1979
1970
1983
1925
1907
1900
1890
1982
1963

2003
1895
2007
2006
2006
2003
2007
1985
2004
2006
2006
2006
2003
2008
2006
2005
0
1993
1984
2004
1980
1980
2005
2000
1980
2006
2000
2006
0
0
2003
2000
2005
2008
2006
2006
2002
2001
1998
2001
1983
2005

2005
1996
1984
1978
1978
1983
2003
2003

1974

2005
1984

1978
2004
2004
1987
2005
2004

1979

Style
19.0 HI RISE
2.5 TOWNHOUSE
3.0 APARTMENT
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
2.0 APARTMENT
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
2.0 DUPLEX
2.5 DUPLEX
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
10.0 APARTMENT
2.0 DUPLEX/TOWNHOUSE
2.0 APARTMENT
3.0 DUPLEX
2.0 DUPLEX
2.5 ROW HOUSE
2.0 DUPLEX
6.0 APARTMENT
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
2.0 APARTMENT
25.0 HI-RISE
2.0 APARTMENT
3.0 TOWNHOUSE
3.0 APARTMENT
2.5 DUPLEX
1.0 COTTAGE
12.0 APARTMENT
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
2.0 SPLIT LEVEL
3.0 APARTMENT
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
2.0 APARTMENT
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
2.5 APARTMENT
4.0 APARTMENT
6.0 APARTMENT
2.5 DUPLEX
5.0 APARTMENT
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
5.0 APARTMENT
2.0 APARTMENT
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
2.0 APARTMENT
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
3.0 DUPLEX
3.0 APARTMENT
2.0 APARTMENT
2.0 MIXED STYLES
2.0 APARTMENT
10.0 APARTMENT
4.0 APARTMENT
2.0 APARTMENT
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
3.0 APARTMENT
2.0 DUPLEX
8.0 APARTMENT
2.0 DUPLEX
2.0 DUPLEX
22.0 HI-RISE
2.0 TOWNHOUSE

Lot Area - Sq. Ft.

60548
4692
9000
8460
8460
7543
5080
10133
7500
8382
8160
26400
6000
7650
5080
10240
8088
3600
7200
21900
4600
45000
23100
10917
12330
2400
7200
75187
348581
192883
9600
17000
2088
15110
7550
7550
10423
8000
26400
8520
9720
7200
3828
7200
7856
294704
216058
126336
15240
154321
2870
186728
18749
150360
19200
10962
8493
45477
147246
116582
5080
20984
4428
7541
32454
90156

Address
1522 N PROSPECT AV
1541 N HUMBOLDT AV
1855 N CAMBRIDGE AV
2116 N PALMER ST
2124 N PALMER ST
224 W VINE ST
2322 N OAKLAND AV
2408 N TERRACE AV
2620 E KENWOOD BD
4889 N 106TH ST
5844 N 117TH ST
601 E OGDEN AV
1528 W EDGERTON AV
2258 S ALLIS ST
1816 N ARLINGTON PL
1661 N ASTOR ST
1000 E LYON ST
1680 N ASTOR ST
318 E CHICAGO ST
3098 S SUPERIOR ST
2504 S DELAWARE AV
2525 S SHORE DR
8603 W OKLAHOMA AV
2723 E BELLEVIEW PL
2222 E BELLEVIEW PL
203 W LLOYD ST
2515 W MICHIGAN ST
270 E HIGHLAND AV
4800 S 19TH ST
4920 S 19TH ST
715 N MILWAUKEE ST
900 E BRADY St
1696 N MARSHALL ST
2143 N 1ST ST
2136 N 1st ST
2114 N 1st ST
2052 N 1st ST
773 N WATER ST
234 N BROADWAY
2217 E IVANHOE PL
312 E BUFFALO ST
3234 N CAMBRIDGE AV
1527 N CASS ST
8209 W TRIPOLI AV
108 W WELLS ST
6051 W PORT AV
6119 W CALUMET RD
6225 W PORT AV
2426 N CRAMER ST
3560 S 41ST ST
612 E GLOVER ST
4215 N 100TH ST
5024 W COLD SPRING RD
6396 S 20TH ST
3479 S91ST ST
400 N BROADWAY
1983 N SUMMIT AV
9083 N 85TH ST
6317 W PORT AV
1108 N MILWAUKEE ST
3372 N CRAMER St
777 N PROSPECT AV
2116 N HOLTON ST
2022 N 2ND ST
1633 N PROSPECT AV
3402 N 67TH ST



DOWNER PARK
DOWNER SQUARE

DREAMLAND LOFT CONDOMINIUM

DUPLEX CONDO

EAST HAMPSHIRE

EAST LAKE CONDOMINIUMS
EAST NOCK STREET CONDO
EAST RIVER ROW
EASTMORE

EASTTOWN

EDGEWATER TERRACE
ERNEST FLAGG TWNHMS

FARWELL MANOR CONDOMINIUMS

FENWICK

FERNWOOD CONDOMINIUM
FIRST PLACE CONDOMINIUMS
FOREST COURT

FOREST HILLS

FRANKLIN PLACE COACH HOUSE
FRIEDMANN ROW

GALLUN TANNERY ROW
GARFIELD EAST CONDOMINIUMS
GEORGETOWN

GEORGETOWN EAST
GEORGETOWN ROW
GEORGIAN COURT

GORDON COTTAGE

GORDON COURT CONDOMINIUM
GRAHAM ROW

GRAIN EXCHANGE CONDOS
GRANTOSA HEIGHTS
GRANTOSA/104TH ST.
GRANVILLE HEIGHTS
GREENWICH CONDOMINIUM
HALSEY HOUSE

HAMPSHIRE COURT

HARBOR VIEW

HATHAWAY

HAVEN

HEATHERS

HEATHERS PARK

HI-FI LOFTS CONDOMINIUMS
HIGHLANDS 2

HOLLY HEIGHTS

HONEY CREEK CONDOMINIUM
HOPE CONDOMINIUM
HORIZON VIEW

HUBBARD HILL CONDOMINIUM
JADE GARDENS

JEFFERSON GREEN

JONEN

KANE PLACE CONDOMINIUM
KENWOOD CONDOMINIUMS
KILBOURN ROW

KK RIVER VILLAS
KNICKERBOCKER ON THE LAKE

LAKE BLUFF AT EAST TOWN CONDOMINIL

LAKE DRIVE

LAKE DRIVE BRICK TH

LAKE DRIVE TOWNHOUSES
LAKE LOCUST

LAKE PARK

LAKE PARK VIEW

LAKE WOODSTOCK
LAKEVIEW

LAKEVIEW CONDOMINIUMS
LANDMARK ON THE LAKE
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154

112
16
32
21

117
24
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204
110
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277

1921
1922
1898
1971
1953
1925
1961
2006
1913
1991
1967
1924
1999
1963
1890
2006
1980
1982
1903
1890
2005
1897
1960
1911
1978
1969
1890
1987
1889
1926
1983
1979
1980
1984
1902
1972
1979
1931
1981
1970
1970
1904
1979
1980
2006
1965
2005
1992
1967
1980
1980
1894
1942
1983
1980
1927
1998
1970
1924
1982
1925
1924
1926
1919
1989
1901
1990

2005
1983
2007

1985
2005
2007

1981

1979
2000
2000
1981
2004
2007

1982
2000
2007
2006
1977
1984

1981
2001
2008
2001
2002

1983

2003
1997
1976

1981

1978
1978
2006

2006
1984
2005
2007
1979

2003
1983

1982
2008
1978
1979

1995
1979
1984
1983

1999
2007

2.0 DUPLEX

3.0 APARTMENT
2.0 APARTMENT
2.0 TOWN HOUSE
2.0 DUPLEX

2.0 DUPLEX

2.0 APARTMENT
3.0 TOWNHOUSE
3.0 APARTMENT
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
16.0 HI-RISE

2.0 TOWNHOUSE
2.5 TOWNHOUSE
7.0 APARTMENT
1.5 DUPLEX

12.0 APARTMENT
2.0 APARTMENT
2.0 APARTMENT
3.0 APARTMENT
3.0 TOWNHOUSE
4.0 APARTMENT
2.0 DUPLEX

2.0 TOWNHOUSE
3.0 APARTMENT
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
4.0 APARTMENT
2.0 DUPLEX

2.0 TRIPLEX

3.0 TOWNHOUSE
9.0 HI RISE

2.0 TOWNHOUSE
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
2.0 APARTMENT
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
3.0 TRIPLEX Page 1
2.0 DUPLEX

2.0 TOWNHOUSE
9.0 HI-RISE

2.0 APARTMENT
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
4.0 APARTMENT
2.0 MIXED STYLES
2.0 APARTMENT
2.5 APARTMENT
2.0 APARTMENT
2.0 MIXED

2.0 DUPLEX

2.0 TOWNHOUSE
2.0 APARTMENT
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
2.5 DUPLEX

3.0 TOWNHOUSE
3.0 TOWNHOUSE
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
8.0 APARTMENT
4.0 APARTMENT
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
3.0 TOWNHOUSE
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
2.0 DUPLEX

3.0 DUPLEX

3.0 DUPLEX

2.0 TOWN HOUSE
2.0 ROW HOUSE
3.0 DUPLEX

5400
14640
20323

7000
45790

6750

8400
10425

7284
22640
17162

6625

4623
20611

1800
56280
57848
53449

3825

7740
24350

2400
96164

9548

6350
30480
11880

9012

5520

8520

132000

7932
48800

3080
10512
84340
12000

3300
59160

161681
163435
68817
286352
42590
62814
48750
8100
7731
418912
55944
24881

3600

8400

7620
20392
33390
80420
12560
10672
26276

6138

9924

9176
11250

8225

7007

28 APARTMENT

3006 N DOWNER AV

2533 N DOWNER AV

314 W VINE ST

901 S 22ND ST

3200 E HAMPSHIRE ST

2452 N Lake Dr

2745 S SHORE DR

1440 E BOYLSTON ST

2527 N STOWELL AV

2592 N FARWELL AV

1707 N PROSPECT AV

3449 N FREDERICK A

2617 N FARWELL AV

1409 N PROSPECT AV

127 W LLOYD ST

106 SEEBOTH

6440 W HOWARD AV

6329 W NEBRASKA AV

1442 N FRANKLIN PL

1537 N CASS ST

1818 N WATER ST

329 E GARFIELD AV

8634 W VILLARD AV

2619 E PARK PL

2020 E WEBSTER PL

2025 E GREENWICH AV

3277 N GORDON PL

2512 N GORDON CT

1501 N MARSHALL ST

741 N MILWAUKEE AV

4114 N 104TH ST

10330 W GRANTOSA DR

8425 W ALLYN CT

2024 E GREENWICH AV

2649 N LAKE DR

3122 E HAMPSHIRE ST

1923 EIRON ST

1830 E KANE PL

7988 N 94TH ST

6130 W PORT AV

6288 W PORT AV

3059 N WEIL ST

10880 W DONNA DR

8338 W HOWARD AV

101 73RD ST

3707 W GOOD HOPE RD

2544 S SHORE DR

2131 N HUBBARD ST

7857 N 60TH ST

4121 N 104TH ST

10116 W JONEN ST

1516 E KANE PL

2715 E KENWWOD BL

902 N CASS ST

5718 W EUCLID AV

1028 E JUNEAU ST

1300 N PROSPECT AV

3351 N LAKE DR

2857 N LAKE DR

2553 N LAKE DR

2905 N LAKE DR

2851 N LAKE DR

2841 N LAKE DR

2107 N LAKE DR

2413 S SUPERIOR ST

2545 N WAHL AV
5921



LANTERNE COURT

LAURA GILL HOUSE

LAVENDER HILL CONDOS
L'HERMITAGE

LINCOLN LOFTS LLC

LINCOLN TERRACE

LINCOLNSHIRE CIRCLE

LOFTS ON THE PARK

LUDWIG VON BAUMBACH MANSION
LYON STREET

MADISON HEIGHTS

MADISON VILLAGE CONDOMINIUMS
MAIN WEST

MAPLE

MAPLE TERRACE

MAPLEWOOD

MARIETTA CONDOMINIUM
MARIETTA HOUSE CONDOMINIUMS
MARINA SOUND

MARINE TERMINAL LOFTS
MARSHALL STREET

MARYLAND AVENUE

MAYFAIR

MCCORMICK ON FARWELL

MILL VALLEY

MINERAL STREET CONDOMINIUMS
MOORINGS OF BAYVIEW CONDOMINIUM
NEW LAKE CONDO

NEWBERRY BOULEVARD CONDO
NEWBERRY CONDOMINIUMS
NEWHALL MANOR CONDOMINIUM
NEWPORT

NEWPORT COURT

NEWPORT COURT Ii

NEWPORT WEST

NORTHRIDGE EASTBAY
NORTHRIDGE THE TREES
NORTHRIDGE WOOD LAKE

PALMER BUILDING CONDOMINIUM
PALMER HOUSE CONDOMINIUM
PARC RENAISSANCE

PARK PRAIRIE CONDOMINIUM
PARK VIEW CONDOMINIUMS
PARK/SUMMIT CONDOMINIUM
PARKLAND SQUARE

PARKVIEW CONDOMINIUM
PARKWAY VILLAGE (1)

PARKWAY VILLAGE (PHASE IV)
PARNELL WOODS

PARTS HOUSE LOFTS CONDOMINIUMS
PATIO HOMES AT CHEROKEE POINT CONI
PECK ROW CONDOMINIUM
PLEASANT STREET

PROSPECT 27

PROSPECT VILLAGE 2572

RAINTREE

RAVINA PARK

RED OAKS V

REGAL |

REGENCY HOUSE

RESERVOIR AVENUE CONDOS
RESERVOIR HEIGHTS

RESERVOIR STREET LOFTS

RIDGE COURT

RIVER HOUSES

RIVER RISE CONDOMINIUMS

RIVER WOODS-ASH-(THE GLADES)

27

47
11
15
104

288
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81
22
10
119
140
19
122

55
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116
28
48

177

10
48
22
64
132

1918
1937
1894
1981
1920
1921
1992
1911
1885
1996
1978
1972
1973
1970
1983
1982
1922
1897
1989
2006
1997
1992
1980
2004
1971
1999
1906
1923
1921
1928
2007
1961
1966
1968
1972
1973
1975
1973
1928
1890
1983
1912
1992
1925
1980
1926
1974
1998
1975
1921
2006
1883
1870
1905
1912
1974
1966
1980
1980
1968
1926
1893
1898
1978
1984
1967
1958

4.0 APARTMENT
2.0 DUPLEX

2.0 DUPLEX

3.0 APARTMENT
2.0 APARTMENT
4.0 APARTMENT
2.0 MIXED STYLES
3.0 LOFTS

3.0 TRIPLEX

2.0 TOWNHOUSE
2.0 APARTMENT
2.0 APARTMENT
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
2.0 TOWN HOUSE
2.0 APARTMENT
2.0 APARTMENT
4.0 GARDEN

2.0 DUPLEX

2.0 TOWNHOUSE
5.0 MIXED

2.0 TOWNHOUSE
4.0 DUPLEX

2.0 TOWNHOUSE
4.0 APARTMENT
2.0 APARTMENT
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
2.5 TOWNHOUSE
2.5 DUPLEX

2.0 TOWNHOUSE
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
3.0 TOWNHOUSE

2.0 MIXED STYLES
2.0 DUPLEX

3.0 APARTMENT
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
2.0 TOWN HOUSE
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
2.0 APARTMENT
2.0 DUPLEX

2.0 MIXED STYLES
2.5 DUPLEX

2.0 TOWNHOUSE
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
3.0 DUPLEX

2.0 TOWNHOUSE
1.0 RANCH

2.0 TOWNHOUSE
6.0 APARTMENT
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
3.0 TOWNHOUSE
2.0 APARTMENT
2.0 APARTMENT
3.0 APARTMENT
2.0 MIXED STYLES
4.0 BI/TRI

3.0 APARTMENT
2.0 TOWNHOUSE

2.0 APARTMENT
2.0 MIX

5.0 APARTMENT
2.0 APARTMENT
2.0 TOWNHOUSE
9.0 APARTMENT
2.0 APARTMENT

15

27

25191
7020
5517

113672
12650
15375

543310

1600
6960
8584

36623

19335

113618

10625

28082

33855

19800
6233

11950

40560
3828
4800

28685

19669

1225611
5000
7200
8430
8250

12000

3000
HIGH RISE
93897
140225
182382
664524
166225
493273

10699

3574
182876
6000
9060
6000

23128

7490
328128
372568
305618

39080

41643

14654

19088
7229
7296

502396
65330
119232
8778
HI-RISE
5041
7580
26851
112225
45766
15000
321388

2007 N PROSPECT AV
2036 N LAKE DR
2016 N BOOTH ST
1229 N JACKSON ST
306 E LINCOLN AV
2220 E BRADFORD AV
6987 N LINCOLNSHIRE CR
273 E MENOMONEE
1610 N JACKSON ST
1112 ELYON ST
4244 N 104TH ST
10121 W SHARON LA
9950 W FOND DU LAC AV
528 W MAPLE ST
9600 W BELOIT RD
8111 W OKLAHOMA AV
3123 N MARIETTA AV
2903 N MARIETTA AV
2040 E LAFAYETTE PL
311 EERIEST
1521 N MARSHALL ST
2722 N MARYLAND AV
4136 N 104TH ST
1619 N FARWELL AV
11936 W MILL RD
2320 W MINERAL ST
1948 E TROWBRIDGE ST
2835 N LAKE DR
2601 E NEWBERRY BL
2706 E NEWBERRY BL
2566 N Newhall St
5926
3330 N LAKE DR
3060 E NEWPORT CT
5253 N LOVERS LANE RD
8919 N 70TH ST
9036 N 70TH ST
9164 N 70TH ST
2022 N PALMER ST
2013 N PALMER ST
2370 N GRANT BL
2626 N PARK / HACKETT AV
2146 N 1ST ST
2804 E PARK PL
906 W MONTANA ST
2921 N LAKE DR
9632 W BRADLEY RD
9725 W TOWER AV
5584 S 27TH ST
215 W MAPLE ST
4028 W HOWARD AV
1620 N FARWELL AV
904 E PLEASANT ST
2727 N PROSPECT AV
2572 N PROSPECT AV
6988 N RAINTREE CT
2650 S 60TH ST
3239 S58TH ST
8643 W GREENBROOK DR
5990
204 W RESERVOIR AV
114 W RESERVOIR AV
1848 N 4TH ST
9060 N 85TH ST
1101 N EDISON ST
3921 N HUMBOLDT BL
3472 N DOUSMAN ST



RIVERFRONT LOFTS

RIVERWALK PLAZA

ROXWELL LOFTS

ROYAL ORLEANS

ROYAL ORLEANS ADDITION

RUBIN HOUSE

SARATOGA PLACE

SERVITE COLONY

SERVITE DRIVE GARDENS

SERVITE WOODS (ATRIUM)

SERVITE WOODS (TOWNHOUSES)
SERVITE WOODS (TRILEVEL & BILEVEL)
SHAKER HEIGHTS

SHEMITIS COMMONS

SHOEWORKS LOFTS

SID & ELAINE LLC

SPRING TERRACE NORTH

SPRING TERRACE SOUTH

ST. REGIS CONDOMINIUMS
SUMMIT HOUSE

TERRACE BELLVIEW

TERRACE LAKE

TERRACE MANOR

TERRACEWOOD

THE SALOON CONDOS

THE STRAUSS HAUS CONDOMINIUM
THREE TWENTY CONDOMINIUM
TRACK TERRACE CONDOMINIUM
TRANSPORTATION DISTRICT
TUDOR VILLAGE

UNION POINT CONDOMINIUM

VAN BUREN CITYLOFTS
VICTORIANS ON VAN BUREN 1l
VIENNA COURT

VILLA BRAVO

VILLA DU COURS (ATRIUM)

VILLA DU COURS (ELEVATOR)

VILLA MARIETTA

VILLARD GREEN

WAHL & BELLVIEW

WAHL AVENUE CONDOMINIUMS
WALLARD MANOR/Kane Place
WAREHOUSE LOFTS

WARREN AVENUE CONDOMINIUM |
WARREN AVENUE CONDOMINIUM I
Warren Manor

WATER STREET LOFTS CONDOMINIUM
WATER TOWER PARK CONDOS
WATERFORD CONDO

WATERS EDGE

WESTERN LEATHER LOFTS
WESTMOOR CONDOMINIUMS
WHISPERING HILLS (ELEVATOR)
WHISPERING HILLS (TOWNHOUSE)
WHISPERING HILLS (WALK-UP)
WHITNALL ARMS

WHITNALL SQUARE

WILLOW CREEK

WINDSOR PLACE COACH HOUSE CONDO
WISCONSIN TOWER

WOODLANDS

WOODSTOCK

WYNDEN COURT CONDOMINIUMS
WYOMING PLACE CONDOMINIUMS

36
77
26
101
16

42
42

180
47
84
31
10
64

88
24

53
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27
42
75
38

10
32
209

112
65
18
46

310

75
576
17

1916
1894
1895
1972
1971
1910
1966
1980
1980
1974
1974
1978
1966
1911
1945
1912
1971
1973
1912
1965
1971
1989
1995
1914
1908
1906
1922
2006
1894
1953
2007
1922
1890
1958
1982
1975
1974
1897
1962
1952
1906
1911
1894
1930
1910
2004
2006
1903
1925
1987
1889
2003
1973
1973
1972
1969
1970
1973
1998
1929
1970
1915
2004
1913

10 APARTMENT
6.0 APARTMENT 37440
4.0 APARTMENT 8748
2.0 TOWNHOUSE 318293
2.0 APARTMENT 48785
2.5 DUPLEX 7860

2.0 TOWNHOUSE 116671
2.0 APARTMENT 100638
2.0 APARTMENT 19230
1.0 MIXED STYLES 780996
2.0 TOWNHOUSE 218602
2.0 TRILEVEL/BILEVEL 515794
2.0 TOWNHOUSE 84878
3.0 APARTMENT 7806
5.0 APARTMENT 41670
3.0 APARTMENT 5160
2.0 APARTMENT 211541
2.0 APARTMENT 60838
3.0 APARTMENT 5880
12 APARTMENT
2.0 DUPLEX 13699
2.0 TOWNHOUSE 50160
3.0 TOWNHOUSE 3662
2.0 DUPLEX 8619
2.0 APARTMENT 3500
4.0 APARTMENT 6276
9.0 APARTMENT 2880
2.0 Townhouse 12603
4.0 APARTMENT 15000
1.0 RANCH 157123
5.0 APARTMENT 19959
5.0 APARTMENT 34817

2.5 Duplex 5405

2.0 APARTMENT 15748
2.0 APARTMENT STYLE 23530
2.0 MIXED STYLES 67518
3.0 APARTMENT 441263

3.0 APARTMENT 7200
2.0 TOWNHOUSE 96359
2.0 TOWNHOUSE 15284
2.5 APARTMENT 7727

3.0 APARTMENT 10725
6.0 APARTMENT 30000
2.0 MIX 9393
2.0 DUPLEX 6210
2.0 Flat 4252
4.0 APARTMENT 28380
3.0 TOWNHOUSE 11409
4.0 APARTMENT 8000
3.0 MIXED STYLES 43319
5.0 APARTMENT 48825

2.0 APARTMENT 9805

3.0 APARTMENT 254556
2.0 TOWNHOUSE 366340
0.0 BILEVEL 254556
2.0 TOWNHOUSE 45828
2.0 APARTMENT 109990
2.0 TOWNHOUSE 1142617
3.0 TOWNHOUSE 7538
APARTMENTS 10500
2.0 TOWNHOUSE 1914728
3.0 APARTMENT 27047
2.0 APARTMENT 19580
3.0 APARTMENT 6975

5997
141 N WATER ST
1017 S2ND ST
10168 W KIEHNAU AV
6626 N BOURBON ST
3243 N SUMMIT AV
8566 W APPLETON AV
7710 W DEAN RD
8442 N SERVITE DR
8605 N SERVITE DR
8674 N SERVITE DR
7910 W HEATHER AV
9831 W BELOIT RD
2258 S KINNICKINNIC AV
1924 N HUBBARD ST
2649 N PROSPECT AV
7630 W LEON TR
8701 W OKLAHOMA AV
2629 N HACKETT AV
5850
2587 N TERRACE AV
2200 N TERRACE AV
2635 N STOWELL AV
2107 N TERRACE AV
2150 N PALMER ST
236 N WATER ST
320 E BUFFALO ST
316 E STEWART ST
418 N 3RD ST
2050 W HOWARD AV
2040 N COMMERCE ST
1325 N VAN BUREN ST
1647 N VAN BUREN ST
1225 E VIENNA AV
5940 S 27TH ST
9034 W LISBON AV
9002 W LISBON AV
2853 N MARIETTA AV
5201 N 84TH ST
2579 N WAHL AV
2367 N WAHL A
1704 E KANE PL
413 N 2ND ST
1636 N WARREN AV
1646 N WARREN AV
1652 N Warren Av
200 S WATER ST
2359 N WAHL AV
1924 N PROSPECT AV
2702 S SHORE DR
904 E PEARSON ST
2600 N 93RD ST
8735 N 72ND ST
8701 N 72ND ST
8745 N 72ND ST
4295 S WHITNALL AV
3407 S PINE AV
1621 W EDGERTON AV
2010 E WINDSOR PL
606 W WISCONSIN AV
9076 N 95TH ST
2105 N SUMMIT AV
2003 W LAYTON AV
2302 E WYOMING PL



